

Friends of Fort Duffield

The Fort Duffield Heritage Committee (FDHC) is currently building a Memorial Plaza adjacent to the Pavilion in our parking lot. The area will contain a flag, a Memorial Granite Bench dedicated to our founders and a 12-foot X 16-foot area that will contain 1000 paver bricks that will be used as a fund-raiser by selling engraved Memorial bricks. As the Memorial Bricks are sold, they will replace the plain bricks used to initially build the site.

Fort Duffield Park and Historical Site is a significant resource available to the Hardin County Region. It is located at West Point in North Hardin County near the Jefferson County Line. The park and site are open year-round, daily and from daylight until dark.

We reach out to businesses and others from time to time with an opportunity to support our site.

We welcome donations and financial support to this unique public/private partnership.

Please be advised that donations to Fort Duffield Heritage Committee to benefit Fort Duffield Park and Historic Site are deductible under IRS Code 26 U.S.C. 170(c)(1). Fort Duffield Park and Historic Site are owned by the City of West Point, Kentucky. The Fort Duffield Heritage Committee is a duly appointed committee of the City of West Point, Kentucky charged to manage and maintain the park and site. Under IRS Code, 26 U.S.C. 170 (c) (1), contributions to municipalities are deductible.

\$125 - 4x8 Brick Text Only

Friend Fort Duffield Volunteering Worker Saving our Heritage

3 lines of text, 20 characters per line (in	including spaces and punctuation)
---	-----------------------------------



	\$125	- 4x8	Brick	with	Clipart
--	-------	-------	--------------	------	---------

3 lines of text, 12 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)





\$125 - 4x8 Brick w	ith Clipart
---------------------	-------------

2 lines of text, 20 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)

Clipart Number

nation	
State:Zip:	
Email:	
	State:Zip:

Mail form and payment to: Gary Masterson 23502 Louisville Nashville Turnpike West Point, KY 40177

Please make checks payable to: Friends Fort Duffield